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Hospital Surge Capacity Toolkit




Emergency Response Rapid Discharge Prescription Order
	Weight
	Height
	Temp
	Blood Pressure
	Pulse
	Resp
	
	

	Allergies:
	( No Known Allergies     ( Penicillin     ( Sulfa     ( Other:

	Drug, Strength, Form, Sig
	Qty
	Date:
	

	1.
	
	
	Diagnosis:

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	( Other Language [Insert Language Below]


	8.
	
	
	

	Physician Signature:
	License #:
	Dr. #:

	Printed Name:
	Drug Enforcement Agency #:


Instructions to Patient:
IMPORTANT
You are being discharged with written prescription(s) for medications that you must continue to take for your ongoing care.  These prescription(s) may be filled at any of the [Insert Hospital Here] ambulatory pharmacies listed below.  If you are unable to reach these pharmacies, you may take your prescription(s) to any community pharmacy, pay to have them filled, and submit your receipt to [Insert Hospital Here] for repayment.

	Name
	Location
	Days of Operation
	Hours of Operation
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